FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1582

2262

2366

0084

0116

1719

0214

0039

0000

0226

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

Page 1 of 1

LE, A

DISMISSAL PENDING

AYERS, B

BRIGHTY-SCHMIDT, P

ELEAM, W

LILES, T

MCLEMORE, G

GARCIA, D

KIRK, A

SHEPARD, P

ALKEBULAN, C

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GRAHAM LEGAL
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

ROY PETTY &
ASSOCIATES
PLLC

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

WILEY LAW
GROUP

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC Continued

No plan filed as of cut off 5/29/23 See staff atty
PT;

See Conf Doc 4/3/23 PT;
See conf docket 5/29/23:

See conf docket 5/29/23:

See conf docket 5/29/23:

(Continued To 7/13/2023) (PamelaTownsend)

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

See conf docket 5/29/23:

See conf docket 5/29/23:

See conf docket 5/29/23:

See conf docket 5/29/23:

See conf docket 5/29/23:

Total # Case on Docket:10
Printed: Wednesday, May 31, 2023 at 2:04 pm



