FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
1582	SGJ	LE, A DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No plan filed as of cut off 5/29/23 PT;	See staff atty
2262	SGJ	AYERS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See Conf Doc 4/3/23 PT; See conf docket 5/29/23:	
2366	SGJ	BRIGHTY-SCHMIDT, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	
0084	SGJ	ELEAM, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	
0116	SGJ	LILES, T	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 7/13/2023)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)		
1719	SGJ	MCLEMORE, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	
0214	SGJ	GARCIA, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	
0039	SGJ	KIRK, A	ROY PETTY & ASSOCIATES PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	
0000	SGJ	SHEPARD, P	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	
0226	SGJ	ALKEBULAN, C	WILEY LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket 5/29/23:	

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:10

Printed: Wednesday, May 31, 2023 at 2:04 pm